Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)	T U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼ 102,66	3351 , , , , ,
	arks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): SCANZ COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Mr. Sande Stewart
2-2-01	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes	c/o Isaacman, Kaufman & Painter
3. Nature of conveyance:	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Nam ✓ Other Writ of Execution	Street Address: 8484 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 850
06/17/03	City: Beverly Hills State: CA Zip: 90211
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new a	application, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) _6,681,398
,	ers attached? Yes 🗾 No
Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed:	
Name:Steven R. Lowy, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
Internal Address:	Enclosed
Isaacman, Kaufman & Painter	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 8484 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 850	- 8. Deposit account number:
City: Beverly Hills State: CA Zip: 90211	- - - - -
00 BPYRME 00000050 \$60070 6681398 DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE
9. Signature.	
Steven B. Levry	02/02/04
Steven R. Lowy Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
1	cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

 _	_
_4	20
 ,	Ju

		EJ-130
ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY (Name, state bor number and add Steven R. Lowy I Esq., State Bor NO. 74 Isaacman, Kautman & Painter, P.C. 8484 Wilshim Blvd., Suite 850	724	FOR COURT USE ONLY
TELEPHONE NO. (323) 772-7700 FAX NO. (Optic	onal): (323) 782-7744	
E-MAIL ADDRESS (Optional):		1
ATTORNEY FOR [X] JUDGMENT CREDITOR ASSIGNED	OF RECORD	
SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF LOS A	njeles	
STREET ADDRESS: 111 W. Hill Street	•	
MAILING ADDRESS: 111 N. Hill Street CITY AND ZIP CODE: LOS Argeles, CA. 90012		·
BRANCH NAME: STRINEY MOSK		
PLAINTIFF: Sande Stewart		1
DEFENDANT: Scanz Communications, Inc.,	et.al.	
V EVECUTION At a row forders	41	CASE NUMBER:
WRIT EXECUTION (Money Judgme	nt) onal Property	BC286599
	Property	
SALE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1. To the Sheriff or any Marshal or Constable of the C	ounty of:	
You are directed to enforce the judgment described be	low with daily interest and your	costs as provided by law.
	•	,
2. To any registered process server: You are authorize	d to serve this writ only in accor	d with CCP 699.080 or CCP 715.040.
3. (Name): Sonde Stewart c/o Isaacom, 1	Caufmen & Painter, P.C	•
is the image judgment creditor is assignee of rec	cord whose address is sh	own on this form above the court's name.
4. Independent debter (name and leating our address)		
4. Judgment debtor (name and last known address):		
Scanz Communication, The. 11726 Son Vicente Blut, Suite 360	9. See next page for	information on real or personal property to be
Los Angeles, CA. 90049		writ of possession or sold under a writ of sale.
1 205 Migros forts from	10. This writ is issued	on a sister-state judgment.
	12. Costs after judgment (pe	
	memo CCP 685.090)	\$
	13. Subtotal (add 11 and 12)	
	14. Credits	m 13) \$ _ 545,451.00
additional judgment debtors on next page	16. Interest after judgment (p	per filed affidavit
5. Judgment entered on (date): Tune 2,2003	CCP 685.050)	\$ 2092.00
6. Judgment renewed on (dates):	17. Fee for issuance of writ 18. Total (add 15, 16, and 1	7.00
7. Notice of sale under this writ	19. Levying officer:	7) \$ <u>547,558.00</u>
a. X has not been requested.	(a) Add daily interest fro	m date of writ
b. has been requested (see next page).	(at the legal rate on	
8 Joint debtor information on next page.	(b) Pay directly to court	
[SEAL]	11 and 17 (GC 6103, 699,520(i))	A A A
Contract of the contract of th		ed for in items 11-19 are different for each debto
(S)	These amounts ar	e stated for each debtor on Attachment 20.
	1 1 7 0000	HN A., CLARKE, CLERK
Issued on (date):	17 2003 Clerk, by	K.W. Kam Deputy
NOTICE TO PERS	SON SERVED: SEE NEXT PA	AGE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION.
		Page 1 of 2

Form Approved for Optional Use

WRIT OF EXECUTION

Cooperation . \$5 699.520, 712.010, 715.010

REEL: 014943 FRAME: 0300

CP	i (1886)
Stewart VS. Scanz Communications, Inc., et. al.	BC286599
- Items continued from the first pa	ige —
Additional judgment debtor (name and last known address):	
Durit Bein	
1560 Cattle Del Estado	
Pacific Palisades, CA. 90872	
Notice of sale has been requested by (name and address):	1# # \$ \$ \$
and the second s	
	· .
Joint debtor was declared bound by the judgment (CCP 989-994)	
·	on (date):
b. name and address of joint debtor:	. name and address of joint debtor:
1 1	
	, 4 , + \$ *
<u> paragoni</u> se la companya de la companya della companya de la companya della com	·
c: additional costs against certain joint debtors (itemize):	
(1) The Prejudgment Claim of Right to Possession was se The judgment includes all fenants, subtenants, named	claimants, and other occupants of the premises.
 (b) The court will hear objections to enforcement of the dates (specify): b Possession of personal property 	
(a) \$ was the daily rental value on (b) The court will hear objections to enforcement of the dates (specify): b. Possession of personal property If delivery cannot be had, then for the value (itemize in 9e)	e judgment under CCP 1174.3 on the following
(a) \$ was the daily rental value on (b) The court will hear objections to enforcement of the dates (specify): b. Possession of personal property	e judgment under CCP 1174.3 on the following
(a) \$ was the daity rental value on (b) The court will hear objections to enforcement of the dates (specify): b. Possession of personal property If delivery cannot be had, then for the value (itemize in 9e) c. Sale of personal property	e judgment under CCP 1174.3 on the following
(a) \$ was the daily rental value on (b) The court will hear objections to enforcement of the dates (specify): b. Possession of personal property If delivery cannot be had, then for the value (itemize in 9e) c. Sale of personal property d. Sale of real property	e judgment under CCP 1174.3 on the following
(a) \$ was the daily rental value on (b) The court will hear objections to enforcement of the dates (specify): b. Possession of personal property If delivery cannot be had, then for the value (itemize in 9e) c. Sale of personal property d. Sale of real property e. Description of property:	e judgment under CCP 1174.3 on the following specified in the judgment or supplemental order.
(a) \$ was the daity rental value on (b) The court will hear objections to enforcement of the dates (specify): b. Possession of personal property If delivery cannot be had, then for the value (itemize in 9e) c. Sale of personal property d. Sale of real property e. Description of property:	e judgment under CCP 1174.3 on the following specified in the judgment or supplemental order.
(a) \$ was the daily rental value on (b) The court will hear objections to enforcement of the dates (specify): b. Possession of personal property f delivery cannot be had, then for the value (itemize in 9e) c. Sale of personal property d. Sale of real property e. Description of property:	e judgment under CCP 1174.3 on the following specified in the judgment or supplemental order.
(a) \$ was the daity rental value on (b) The court will hear objections to enforcement of the dates (specify): b. Possession of personal property If delivery cannot be had, then for the value (itemize in 9e) c. Sale of personal property d. Sale of real property e. Description of property:	e judgment under CCP 1174.3 on the following

EJ-130 [Rev. January 1, 2003]

WRIT OF EXECUTION

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 014943 FRAME: 0301